

Welcome to a new season at Cheer Legacy Allstars! We are very excited this year to announce the formation of our Cheer Legacy Booster Club. The purpose of this club is to raise funds to help offset the cost of cheer for our athletes through various fundraising opportunities. Our number one focus is the athletes. Everything we do throughout the season will be to benefit the children and prosperity of Cheer Legacy Allstars. We ask each and every one of you to become a part of our team. For the Booster Club to be effective and successful, everyone's participation is essential. Be on the lookout for emails and texts about our monthly meetings and upcoming events! If you have any questions, or have a great fundraising idea, please feel free to email us at <u>cheerlegacyboosterclub@gmail.com</u>.

Athlete Info		
First Name		
Last Name		
Team		
Parent/Guardian Info		
First Name		
Last Name		
Cell Phone		
Email		
_		
First Name		
Last Name		
Cell Phone		
Email		
Annual Membership Fee: \$	25.00 Paid: 🗌 Venmo 🗌 Cash	□ Check - ck#
Thank you for your support!		
2021-2022 Cheer Legacy Booster Club Executive Board		